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Product Specification   40 Gbps QSFP+ AOC
40 Gbps Quad Small Form-factor Pluggable Active Optical Cable

40Gbit/s QSFP-QSFP AOC

ICD040GVP1630-XY, ICD040GVP163D-XY

FEATURES

 Full duplex 4 channel 850nm parallel active optical cable

 Transmission data rate up to 10.3Gbit/s per channel

 SFF-8436 QSFP+ compliant housing and hot pluggable

 electrical interface.

 Management Interface and digital diagnostic monitoring

 (DDM) through I2C

 Support Rx output pre-emphasis

 4ch 850nm VCSEL array

 4ch PIN photo detector array

 Helix type multi-mode optical fibre cable of up to 100m

 OFNP (Optical Fibre Non-Conductive Plenum) rated cable

 Differential AC-coupled high speed data interface

 Low power consumption of typical 0.8W per end

 Housing isolated from connector ground

 Easy to use release mechanism

 Operating case temperature 0°C to +70°C

 3.3V power supply voltage

 RoHS 6 compliant

 Laser Class 1

APPLICATIONS

 Infiniband transmission at 4ch SDR(2.5Gbit/s), DDR(5Gbit/s) and QDR(10Gbit/s)

 Multi-channel 10Gb Ethernet transmission up to 4 channels

 Fiber Channel transmission at 8.5Gbit/s per channel, up to 4 channels

SUPPORTED STANDARDS

 SFF-8436 QSFP+

 Infiniband IB-4x-SDR-SX, IB-4x-DDR-SX, IB-4x-QDR-SX

 Ethernet 40GBASE-SR4

www.fciconnect.com/hsio
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Figure 2 Block Diagram of one of the QSFP End Module 
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 Figure 4

 Figure 5
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 Figure 6

 Figure 6.
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 Figure 7
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 Figure 8

 Figure 9

 Figure 10
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 Figure 11
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